Morris County, NJ, incorporation of towns

Town

Boonton Town
Boonton Twp
Butler
Chatham Boro
Chatham Twp
Chester Boro
Chester Twp
Denville

Dover

East Hanover
Florham Park
Hanover
Harding
Jefferson Twp
Kinnelon
Lincoln Park
Long Hill
Madison*
Mendham Boro
Mendham Twp
Montville
Morris County
Morris Plains
Morris Twp
Morristown
Morristown

Mt Arlington*
Mt Lakes

Mt Olive
Netcong*
Parsippany
Passaic
Pequannock
Randolph Twp
Riverdale
Rockaway Boro*
Rockaway Twp
Roxbury
Victory Gardens
Washington Twp

Year
1866
1867
1901
1897
1806
1930
1799
1913
1869
1928
1899
1740
1922
1804
1922
1922
1866
1894
1906
1749
1867
1738
1926
1740
1865
1895
1890
1924
1871
1895
1928
1866
1740
1805
1923
1894
1844
1740
1951
1798

Date
16-Mar
18-Mar
13-Mar

1-Mar
12-Feb

3-Apr
29-Jan
14-Apr
1-Apr
12-Mar
9-Mar
25-Mar
2-Mar
11-Feb
20-Feb
11-Mar
23-Mar
28-Aug
15-May
29-Mar
11-Apr

15-Mar
25-Mar
6-Apr
18-Feb
18-Oct
3-Mar
29-Mar
28-Jun
12-Mar
23-Mar
25-Mar
13-Nov
12-Mar
19-Jun
5-Mar
24-Dec
20-Jun

*Netcong then called South Stanhope
Passaic, see land supplement PL 1867 ¢ 457

Morristown, see special public acts adding land from Morris Twp
Pequannock, see March 4, 1852, land addition

.aw/chapter

c 209
c 161
c 352
c14
c 185
c67
c 751
c 352
c476
c 31
ci17
Ct Common Pleas
c40
c 99
c 751
c 139
c 271
Ct Common Pleas
c 229
Ct Common Pleas
c 433
63
c29
Ct Common Pleas
c 455
c 36
Ct Common Pleas
c29
c 279
Ct Common Pleas
c32
c 271
Ct Common Pleas
c 178
c 39
Ct Common Pleas

Ct Common Pleas
c 259
c 686

Pages
506-515
310-319
63-64
26-27
523-525
284-288
435-436
769-771
1161-1175
50-56
28-29

74-77
244-247
19-22
240-245
666-668

434-435
936-941
250-251
54-60

819-828
885-886

60-65
695-697

57-65
666-668

504-506
76-81

161-163

906-909
266-267



